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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount
People FACEBK  Y7RCFLLES2 Dublin 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/03/2025 1.08£                                                  
People Twinkl 12637688 Sheffield 8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/03/2025 53.88£                                                
People AMAZON  RB0S757Z4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/03/2025 18.94£                                                
People AMZNBusiness RB79H8ID4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2025 36.57£                                                
People TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 18/03/2025 44.14£                                                
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/03/2025 494.20£                                              
People FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 24/03/2025 1.50£                                                  
People FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 28/03/2025 1.50£                                                  
People AMZNMktplace R22678894 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 57.03£                                                
People AMZNBusiness R27DQ9I54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2025 48.70£                                                
People AMZNMktplace R28543UB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2025 42.12£                                                
People AMZNMktplace R20X85Y24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2025 27.20£                                                
People AMZNMktplace R28Y54YT4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2025 14.40£                                                
People AMZNMktplace RB5AE1CL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2025 13.86£                                                
People AO RETAIL LIMITED . 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 10/03/2025 731.00£                                              
People WWW.AMAZON.  RI6B83BX4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/03/2025 10.00£                                                
People AMAZON  RI0G58I24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 5.69£                                                  
People AMAZON  RI0HO1IO4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 28.88£                                                
People AMAZON  RI0LV3IQ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 45.90£                                                
People AMAZON  RI2368KB4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 6.99£                                                  
People AMAZON  RI6442IT4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 28.49£                                                
People AMAZON  RI7HV8IO4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 5.68£                                                  
People AMAZON  RI8KJ3KP4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 7.99£                                                  
People AMAZON  RI0GB9YY4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 9.69£                                                  
People COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD 8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/03/2025 45.00£                                                
People AMZNMktplace RZ1G85N94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/03/2025 11.94£                                                
People AMZNMktplace RZ6R77T14 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/03/2025 62.70£                                                
People AMZNMktplace RZ84Z94A4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/03/2025 14.26£                                                
People AMZNMktplace RZ12C6TQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/03/2025 15.49£                                                
People AMZNMktplace RZ3RQ2TV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/03/2025 16.48£                                                
People TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/02/2025 7.99£                                                  
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2025 106.21£                                              
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2025 127.35£                                              
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2025 115.67£                                              
People TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/03/2025 7.99£                                                  
People Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/03/2025 14.00£                                                
People AMZNMktplace R28H18HK4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2025 33.95£                                                
People AMZNMktplace R23GF4DW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 89.95£                                                
People AMZNMktplace R24975QR4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 282.14£                                              
People WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/03/2025 199.00£                                              
People ONE4ALL HERTFORDSHIRE 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/03/2025 720.99£                                              
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People OFSTED INTERNET MANCHESTER 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/03/2025 910.00£                                              
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/03/2025 52.45£                                                
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/03/2025 74.27£                                                
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/03/2025 57.12£                                                
People ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/03/2025 3.00£                                                  
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2025 57.11£                                                
People AMAZON  R26TC31R4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/03/2025 10.28£                                                
People AMAZON  R289X5AF4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/03/2025 15.43£                                                
People AMAZON  R29188164 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/03/2025 25.64£                                                
People UKNINELIFE UK.NINELIFE.C, NJ 07095 5977 General Retail and Wholesale Cosmetic shops 04/03/2025 88.35£                                                
People EB  NEURO NORTH FORUM 801-413-7200 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 05/03/2025 25.00£                                                
People LNER ONLINE 03457225333 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/03/2025 383.80£                                              
People BUZZSPROUT  INVOICE 73 BUZZSPROUT.CO, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/03/2025 12.00£                                                
People AMAZON  RB51G2PW4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/03/2025 19.70£                                                
People AMAZON  RB9A11R64 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/03/2025 38.97£                                                
People AMAZON  RB9BA2RO4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/03/2025 13.28£                                                
People PARENTSPLUS.IE DUBLIN 8299 Training and Educational Schools 24/03/2025 500.00£                                              
People BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 28/02/2025 17.90£                                                
People BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 28/02/2025 49.20£                                                
People BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 28/02/2025 6.25£                                                  
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/03/2025 32.18£                                                
People B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/03/2025 31.00£                                                
People B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/03/2025 31.00£                                                
People B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/03/2025 31.00£                                                
People B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/03/2025 31.00£                                                
People B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/03/2025 31.00£                                                
People B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/03/2025 31.00£                                                
People B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/03/2025 31.00£                                                
People Gabrielle's Redcar 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/03/2025 18.00£                                                
People PIER VISTA REDCAR 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/03/2025 18.90£                                                
People The Seaview Restaurant Saltburn-by-t 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/03/2025 5.40£                                                  
People Vue Cinemas Darlington 7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 09/03/2025 7.59-£                                                  
People Vue Cinemas Darlington 7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 09/03/2025 6.49£                                                  
People Vue Cinemas Darlington 7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 09/03/2025 23.57£                                                
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/03/2025 80.49£                                                
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/03/2025 7.75£                                                  
People AMAZON  RB3FK12O4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/03/2025 66.54£                                                
People SQ  ARCHERS FARM Darlington 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 12/03/2025 24.00£                                                
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2025 16.13£                                                
People AMZNMktplace RZ2GG17U4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2025 99.21£                                                
People HOLLYWOOD BOWL STOCKTON 7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 30/03/2025 29.10£                                                
People MOLE COUNTRY STORES PIERCEBRIDGE 763 #N/A #N/A 28/02/2025 212.00£                                              
People ZAFETY SUPPLIES LTD WWW.ZAFETY.CO 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 05/03/2025 173.70£                                              
People AMAZON  R21V47704 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/03/2025 133.57£                                              
People AMZNMktplace RI4E86FN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/03/2025 41.37£                                                
People FUSION OFFICE LTD ANDOVER 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/03/2025 125.04£                                              
People MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2025 260.00£                                              
People STAPLES NORMANTON 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 13/03/2025 63.17£                                                
People STAPLES NORMANTON 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 13/03/2025 63.17£                                                
People AMAZON  RI0GV3S34 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/03/2025 6.88£                                                  
People AMAZON  RI85Y56P4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/03/2025 37.04£                                                
People WWW.AMAZON.  RI7TP1DV4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/03/2025 182.00£                                              
People THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 18/03/2025 52.00£                                                
People AMAZON  RI34X3RW4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 320.00£                                              
People AMAZON  RW3B72JN4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/03/2025 7.29£                                                  
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People AMZNMktplace RW80O7JB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2025 58.94£                                                
People JYSK Limited STOCKPORT 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 13/03/2025 180.99£                                              
Place GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/03/2025 277.83£                                              
Place MOL A1 COFFEE LIMITED 441787466877 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/03/2025 125.94£                                              
Place FIGURE 53 QLAB 8884535352, MD 21218 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 14/03/2025 15.00£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RI1SG9IY4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2025 21.58£                                                
Place AMZNBusiness RW0AS1164 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2025 79.96£                                                
Place GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/03/2025 500.00£                                              
Place FIGURE 53 QLAB 8884535352, MD 21218 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 28/03/2025 5.00£                                                  
Place WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/03/2025 143.00£                                              
Place WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/03/2025 286.00£                                              
Place AMAZON  R22D14S64 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/03/2025 149.99£                                              
Place AMAZON  R22HC4KU4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/03/2025 58.60£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RB5GY3PQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2025 19.94£                                                
Place AMZNBusiness RZ2E335H4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2025 99.26£                                                
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/03/2025 198.00£                                              
Place WWW TFSDIRECT CO UK SANDBACH 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 06/03/2025 31.78£                                                
Place NISA EDGEMOOR DARLINGTON 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 10/03/2025 15.00£                                                
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/03/2025 346.00£                                              
Place CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 13/03/2025 199.00£                                              
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/03/2025 30.00£                                                
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/03/2025 20.00£                                                
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 17/03/2025 221.00£                                              
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/03/2025 20.00£                                                
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/03/2025 20.00£                                                
Place MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 40.00£                                                
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 19/03/2025 387.00£                                              
Place WWW TFSDIRECT CO UK SANDBACH 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 25/03/2025 31.78£                                                
Place MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/03/2025 40.00£                                                
Place WWW.AMAZON.  R26G90R74 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RB1HH1DG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2025 3.87£                                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RB2RS9QG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2025 37.99£                                                
Place SMYTHS TOYS GALWAY 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/03/2025 78.97£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RB0SE42G4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2025 25.50£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RB1TJ17E4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2025 5.79£                                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RB68A6KL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2025 18.98£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RI0341FN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2025 107.77£                                              
Place AMZNMktplace RI10D9FY4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2025 28.25£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RI33Y3F44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2025 13.95£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RI40D8FF4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2025 17.02£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RI6J80FW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2025 34.48£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RI7024FV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2025 9.19£                                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RI9TC3F24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2025 26.03£                                                
Place SP BOOKS4PEOPLE LEICESTER 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 25/03/2025 56.01£                                                
Place TROPHY MONSTER ALEXANDER ROA 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2025 18.44£                                                
Place AMAZON  RZ1IW2NQ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/03/2025 50.29£                                                
Place AMAZON  RZ3OO6NJ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/03/2025 12.36£                                                
Place AMAZON  RZ6XY60A4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/03/2025 5.19£                                                  
Place AMAZON  RZ6YZ0G04 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/03/2025 28.37£                                                
Place AMAZON  RI2RF8IS4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 21.90£                                                
Place AMAZON  RI46G9RF4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/03/2025 9.88£                                                  
Place AMAZON  RW0RX9AS4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/03/2025 31.80£                                                
Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/03/2025 35.48£                                                
Place DECORMAX LIMITED WAKEFIELD 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/03/2025 189.60£                                              
Place WWW.RAINBOWSAFETEY.CO.UK WOLVERHAMPTON 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2025 34.85£                                                
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Place PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 10/03/2025 125.25£                                              
Place AMAZON  RB2JX37W4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/03/2025 44.49£                                                
Place PAT LABELS ONLINE NEWTON AYCLIF 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2025 171.54£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/02/2025 960.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/02/2025 120.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/02/2025 180.00£                                              
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/03/2025 23.50£                                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/03/2025 47.00£                                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/03/2025 47.00£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 200.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 800.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 2,790.00£                                           
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 240.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/03/2025 20.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/03/2025 2,500.00£                                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/03/2025 1,050.00£                                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/03/2025 350.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/03/2025 240.00£                                              
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/03/2025 16.00£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/03/2025 1,550.00£                                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/03/2025 350.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/03/2025 32.00£                                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/03/2025 63.00£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2025 1,100.00£                                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2025 400.00£                                              
Place SAINSBURY'S S/MKT DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/03/2025 28.10£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2025 120.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/03/2025 700.00£                                              
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/03/2025 20.00£                                                
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/03/2025 10.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/03/2025 58.00£                                                
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/03/2025 38.00£                                                
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/03/2025 10.00£                                                
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/03/2025 20.00£                                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/03/2025 22.90£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/03/2025 300.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/03/2025 140.00£                                              
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Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/03/2025 3,050.00£                                           
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/03/2025 120.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/03/2025 750.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/03/2025 300.00-£                                              
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/03/2025 20.00£                                                
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/03/2025 20.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place trainline +443332022222 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/03/2025 7.39£                                                  
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/03/2025 16.00-£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/03/2025 850.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/03/2025 1,620.00£                                           
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/03/2025 240.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/03/2025 240.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/03/2025 100.00£                                              
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/03/2025 16.00£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/03/2025 350.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/03/2025 2,590.00£                                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/03/2025 1,400.00£                                           
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/03/2025 11.00-£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/03/2025 150.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/03/2025 150.00-£                                              
Place Hotel at Booking.com Cambridge 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/03/2025 252.70£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/03/2025 180.00£                                              
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/03/2025 128.49£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/03/2025 350.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/03/2025 600.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/03/2025 350.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/03/2025 420.00£                                              
Place trainline +443332022222 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/03/2025 5.49£                                                  
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/03/2025 460.99£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/03/2025 50.00-£                                                
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/03/2025 25.00£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/03/2025 1,190.00£                                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/03/2025 250.00£                                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/03/2025 350.00£                                              
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/03/2025 258.01£                                              
Place AMAZON  RZ56E58B4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/03/2025 36.46£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/03/2025 50.00£                                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/03/2025 600.00£                                              
Place AMZNMktplace R00HO6234 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2025 93.48£                                                
Place AMZNBusiness R237S9BV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 87.15£                                                
Place AMZNBusiness R240R0HO4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 32.99£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace R29A99HB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 17.97£                                                
Place SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/03/2025 44.50£                                                
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Place AMZNMktplace RW5W48OS4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2025 16.83£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RW2ZZ16P4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2025 30.45£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RW8DN3RA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2025 55.95£                                                
Place EIF/PURPLEGUIDE CHEPSTOW 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/03/2025 30.00£                                                
Place Temu.com LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/03/2025 16.92£                                                
Place PRIME MASCOTS LTD LEEDS 7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 06/03/2025 1,125.00£                                           
Place PRIME MASCOTS LTD LEEDS 7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 06/03/2025 1,125.00£                                           
Place ALAMY.COM LIMITED ABINGDON 5971 General Retail and Wholesale Art dealers & galleries 21/03/2025 60.00£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RZ3Y74G44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/03/2025 41.97£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RZ4QU4P44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/03/2025 180.37£                                              
Place TOYLAND TOYSHOP DARLINGTO DARLINGTON 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 27/03/2025 12.00£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RZ8S69D24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2025 41.97£                                                
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/03/2025 57.50£                                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/03/2025 14.50£                                                
Place WWW.AMAZON.  RB9D17RI4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/03/2025 49.97£                                                
Place DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 12.50£                                                
Place GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 16.00£                                                
Place GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 16.00£                                                
Place GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 12.50£                                                
Place MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 12.50£                                                
Place MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 12.50£                                                
Place STOCKTON BOROUGH COUNC STOCKTON-ON-T 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/03/2025 12.50£                                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/03/2025 14.50£                                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/03/2025 14.50£                                                
Place GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 12.50-£                                                
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/03/2025 57.50£                                                
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/03/2025 88.50£                                                
Place NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI NORTHALLERTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/03/2025 12.50£                                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/03/2025 14.50£                                                
Place Dales Bike Centre Richmond 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 04/03/2025 7.50£                                                  
Place GENUINE ARMY SURPLUS COUNTY DURHAM 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 04/03/2025 272.94£                                              
Place VICTORIA RICHMOND 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 04/03/2025 20.35£                                                
Place AMAZON  RB2ML71K4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/03/2025 258.27£                                              
Place B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/03/2025 37.99£                                                
Place MILLETS BR 1957 DARLI 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/03/2025 49.30£                                                
Place B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/03/2025 178.74£                                              
Place Dunelm F0085 Darlington 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/03/2025 7.00£                                                  
Place THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 11/03/2025 276.87£                                              
Place THE RANGE PLYMOUTH 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 12/03/2025 435.94£                                              
Place DARLINGTON FC DARLINGTON 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 13/03/2025 12.00£                                                
Place SUMUP   CHRISTOPHER BAINE DARLINGTON 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2025 14.00£                                                
Place Millets Bury 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 24/03/2025 312.00£                                              
Place TRAINLINE LONDON 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/03/2025 18.29£                                                
Place TRAINLINE LONDON 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/03/2025 18.29£                                                
Place Church Fish Shop Saltburn-by-t 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 25/03/2025 16.50£                                                
Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2025 5.98£                                                  
Place METRIC REDCAR 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 25/03/2025 5.50£                                                  
Place SPAR WINDSOR RD SALTBURN 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 25/03/2025 8.50£                                                  
Place TRAINLINE LONDON 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/03/2025 12.50-£                                                
Place MCDONALDS 614 DARLINGTON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 27/03/2025 5.87£                                                  
Place trainline +443332022222 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/03/2025 5.09£                                                  
Place THE RANGE PLYMOUTH 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 29/03/2025 134.97-£                                              
Place Google GSUITE_bishopline. Dublin 5817 #N/A #N/A 01/03/2025 18.00£                                                
Place THEBIKEABILITYTRUST CAMBRIDGE 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 06/03/2025 200.00£                                              
Place STANFORDMAR 08448479795 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 05/03/2025 105.47£                                              
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Place TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/03/2025 65.16£                                                
Place WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 13/03/2025 36.00£                                                
Place THE CITRUS GROUP NORTHAMPTON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/03/2025 498.00£                                              
Place THE CITRUS GROUP NORTHAMPTON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 18/03/2025 498.00£                                              
Place AMZNBusiness RZ3B286M4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2025 18.38£                                                
Place LAND REGISTRY DEEDS LONDON 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 28/03/2025 39.95£                                                
Place WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 28/03/2025 363.00£                                              
Place AMZNMktplace R09HJ0U04 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/03/2025 46.31£                                                
Place Back Market Bristol 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 20/03/2025 130.49£                                              
Place Disney Plus Hammersmith 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/03/2025 12.99£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RZ1UI0Q44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2025 24.95£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace R27MH51C4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/03/2025 148.99£                                              
Place AMZNMktplace R26JG8GU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2025 159.90£                                              
Place AMZNMktplace R22LI52Y4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2025 14.00£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace R227F6RB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2025 20.36£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace R23WV8R44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2025 20.36£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace R27B40RL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2025 20.36£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace R27CK5RQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2025 79.96£                                                
Place SheetPlastics Weybridge 5039 Building Materials Construction materials 07/03/2025 6.60£                                                  
Place GLASSJACKS LTD EASTLEIGH 5950 General Retail and Wholesale Glassware & crystal shops 12/03/2025 67.72£                                                
Place AMZNBusiness RW64H8FP4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2025 32.22£                                                
Place AMZNBusiness RW8QM5FD4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2025 41.00£                                                
Place AMZNBusiness RW9L21U44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2025 24.20£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace R28AM2474 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2025 15.00£                                                
Place CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 28/02/2025 344.00£                                              
Place AMZNMktplace R21UD42B4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2025 13.50£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace R22W252W4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2025 3.21£                                                  
Place SP LOOP EARPLUGS ANTWERP,  02000 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2025 36.91£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RB5Z687U4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2025 11.99£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RI0TG76T4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2025 31.28£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RI2OZ5684 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2025 18.32£                                                
Place SAFEGUARDINGINSCHOOLS CAMBRIDGE 8299 Training and Educational Schools 17/03/2025 236.40£                                              
Place AMZNMktplace RW7168OZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2025 6.11£                                                  
Place AMZNBusiness RW0GA1HE4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2025 12.46£                                                
Place AMZNMktplace RZ5IT1Z24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/03/2025 32.00£                                                
Resource FACEBK  4F3TML83J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2025 1,650.00£                                           
Resource FACEBK  UCPFXLC3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/03/2025 1,650.00£                                           
Resource FACEBK  83PVXMU3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/03/2025 1,650.00£                                           
Resource FACEBK  N5RYCMY2J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/03/2025 1,650.00£                                           
Resource FACEBK  YTKT9NG3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/03/2025 75.00£                                                
Resource FACEBK  5QJM8N83J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/03/2025 1,650.00£                                           
Resource LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 03/03/2025 628.00£                                              
Resource MAJORLIFT HYDRAULIC EQ WOTTON-UNDER- 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 03/03/2025 464.40£                                              
Resource WA Whitfield Darlington 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 03/03/2025 615.00£                                              
Resource LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 11/03/2025 182.20£                                              
Resource LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 18/03/2025 179.00£                                              
Resource FACEBK  EB2MALLWH2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2025 190.61£                                              
Resource IDEAL POSTCODES LONDON 5817 #N/A #N/A 05/03/2025 186.00£                                              
Resource YUMPU PUBLISHING DIEPOLDSAU,  09444 5818 #N/A #N/A 06/03/2025 239.40£                                              
Resource GITHUB, INC. GITHUB.COM, CA 94107 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 16/03/2025 9.03£                                                  
Resource GITHUB, INC. GITHUB.COM, CA 94107 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 15/03/2025 9.03£                                                  
Resource FPS FPS00025161 DERBY 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 19/03/2025 252.98-£                                              
Resource FACEBK  5SURGP8WH2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/03/2025 418.38£                                              
Resource Uno Momento Darlington Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 28/02/2025 140.85£                                              
Resource ACTIVEWEAR GROUP CUSTOMERSERVI 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 13/03/2025 237.99£                                              
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Resource HIGH SPEED TRAINING ILKLEY 8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/03/2025 48.00£                                                
Resource ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2025 243.00£                                              
Resource ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2025 213.80£                                              
Resource AMAZON  RI41715D4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/03/2025 311.88£                                              
Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/03/2025 12.00£                                                
Resource YOUTH SPORT TRUST ENTERPR INTERNET 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 14/03/2025 614.40£                                              
Resource WWW.AMAZON.  RI1E83DG4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/03/2025 25.59£                                                
Resource FINDEL EDUCATION HYDE 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/03/2025 510.28£                                              
Resource Amazon Prime RW3MG3GX4 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2025 8.99£                                                  
Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/03/2025 12.00£                                                
Resource UK POINT OF SALE GROUP LT STOCKPORT 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 27/03/2025 35.64£                                                
Resource AMZNBusiness R27WG2NQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2025 26.26£                                                
Resource PPOINT_ BURN VALLEY STORE HARTLEPOOL 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 04/03/2025 74.00£                                                
Resource AMZNBusiness R204I0QJ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 9.99£                                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace R26HC1QU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 21.98£                                                
Resource AMZNMktplace R289U28F4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2025 32.30£                                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RB4LB7PR4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2025 9.91£                                                  
Resource AMZNBusiness RB0ZH0204 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2025 5.00£                                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace RB8JH2QJ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2025 14.08£                                                
Resource AMZNBusiness RB2SF2UD4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2025 16.99£                                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RB5R53UZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2025 9.99£                                                  
Resource AMZNBusiness RI68W5FV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2025 9.21£                                                  
Resource AMZNBusiness RI9P06MV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2025 37.96£                                                
Resource LAKELAND.LIMITED WINDERMERE 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/03/2025 41.94£                                                
Resource AMZNBusiness RI67D6KM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2025 17.72£                                                
Resource AMZNBusiness RI4SP1WT4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2025 9.99£                                                  
Resource AMZNBusiness RW4GV7L34 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2025 10.99£                                                
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